

City of High Point

Municipal Office Building 211 S. Hamilton Street High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 150194 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ContractStatus:ApprovedFile created:6/11/2015In control:City CouncilOn agenda:6/15/2015Final action:6/15/2015

Title: Contract - Ward Tank Replacement - New Tank Design

Council is requested to award contract to CDM Smith in the amount of \$182,200.00 for the design of

the Ward Water Tank Replacement which will be located at 1329 Potts Avenue.

Sponsors: Committee of the Whole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2. Ward Water Tank - Design New Elevated Water Tank

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/15/2015	1	City Council	approved	Pass

Contract - Ward Tank Replacement - New Tank Design

Council is requested to award contract to CDM Smith in the amount of \$182,200.00 for the design of the Ward Water Tank Replacement which will be located at 1329 Potts Avenue.

[Enter body here.]